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EUROPEAN VETERANTS CUP 2015

KOTHAY VLADIMIR

VAN VEELEN JOHN
FELTRINELLI VALTER
THOMA ALOIS

MOHR PETER
BONTEMPS PHILIPPE
PIU ANGELO
NEUKIRCHEN MATTHIAS
HERREMANS JOHAN
GUILLAUME DOMINIQUE
KYMALAINEN SAMI
VANHUFFEL CHRIS
WEISSENSTEINER MANFRED
SCHUMANN TORSTEN
MACEK JIRI

BURK JAAK
PUTTEMANS NICOLAS
ILLA JORDI

MALCORPS FREDERIC
GROSCHLER SVEN
STAMPFLI THOMAS
VERKENNE ERIC
HAASE DANIEL
WENGER PATRIC
MARRANCI MARCO
WALTHER OSKAR
IVAINEN KALLE
WEINZIERL THOMAS
PRODAN DANIJEL

trialonline.org

TOTAL

OSSA

285

OSSA

270

SHERCO

240

JTG

195

SHERCO

175

BETA

160

OSSA

35

155

GAS GAS

105

GAS GAS

40

30

22

105

SCORPA

100

OSSA

45

50

95

GAS GAS

35

35

20

90

GAS GAS

25

22

18

77

BETA

22

20

30

14

72

OSSA

20

25

14

18

63

GAS GAS

16

25

61

BETA

55

55

SHERCO

18

18

12

12

48

OSSA

45

45

GAS GAS

40

40

BETA

30

30

GAS GAS

25

25

SHERCO

25

BETA

22

22

SHERCO

22

HONDA

20

20

GAS GAS

10

19

GAS GAS

14

BETA

12




ITA ITA ITA EL sul trialonline.org
H BN BN BEE B E3

10

212 EUROPEAN VETERANTS CUP 2015

30 SCHNIDER PATRIC RE GAS GAS | |
31 FABBRI CARLO [l Bta sHErco IERI




